

自願醫保條款及保障（包括條款及細則、保單資料頁、保障表及自願醫保認可產品之補充文件）

VHIS Terms and Benefits (incl. Standard Terms and Conditions,  
Policy Schedule, Benefit Schedule and Supplement to the VHIS Certified Plan)



Latest Version (Effective on or after 1 April 2021) 最新版本 (於 2021 年 4 月 1 日或之後生效)

保障 級別 Benefit Level	病房級別 Ward Class	保單貨幣 Policy currency	自願醫保認可產品編號 VHIS certified plan certification number	中文版本 Chinese Version	英文版本 English Version
<b>「卓康保」醫療保障計劃 "WiseCare" Medical Insurance Plan</b>					
-	不適用	港元 HKD	S00028-01-000-02		
<b>「樂康保」醫療保障計劃 "BetterCare" Medical Insurance Plan</b>					
1	普通房 Ward	港元 HKD	F00021-01-000-02		
2	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00021-02-000-02		
3	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00021-03-000-02		
1	普通房 Ward	美元 USD	F00021-04-000-02		
2	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00021-05-000-02		
3	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00021-06-000-02		
<b>「擎康保」醫療保障計劃 "TopCare" Medical Insurance Plan</b>					
1	普通房 Ward	港元 HKD	F00037-01-000-02		
2	普通房 Ward		F00037-02-000-02		
3	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00037-03-000-02		
4	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00037-04-000-02		
1	普通房 Ward	美元 USD	F00037-05-000-02		
2	普通房 Ward		F00037-06-000-02		
3	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00037-07-000-02		
4	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00037-08-000-02		

自願醫保條款及保障（包括條款及細則、保單資料頁、保障表及自願醫保認可產品之補充文件）

VHIS Terms and Benefits (incl. Standard Terms and Conditions,  
Policy Schedule, Benefit Schedule and Supplement to the VHIS Certified Plan)



保障 級別 Benefit Level	病房級別 Ward Class	保單貨幣 Policy currency	自願醫保認可產品編號 VHIS certified plan certification number	中文版本 Chinese Version	英文版本 English Version
<b>「悅康保」醫療保障計劃 "FlexiCare" Medical Insurance Plan</b>					
1	標準普通病房 Standard Ward Room	港元 HKD	F00064-01-000-01		
2	標準半私家房 Standard Semi- private Room		F00064-02-000-01		
1	標準普通病房 Standard Ward Room	美元 USD	F00064-03-000-01		
2	標準半私家房 Standard Semi- private Room		F00064-04-000-01		

自願醫保條款及保障（包括條款及細則、保單資料頁、保障表及自願醫保認可產品之補充文件）

VHIS Terms and Benefits (incl. Standard Terms and Conditions,  
Policy Schedule, Benefit Schedule and Supplement to the VHIS Certified Plan)



Supplement on value-added tax & goods and services tax (Effective from 1 March 2022)



增值稅與商品及服務稅的補充文件（於 2022 年 3 月 1 日起生效）

保障級別 Benefit Level	病房級別 Ward Class	保單貨幣 Policy currency	自願醫保認可產品編號 VHIS certified plan certification number	中文版本 Chinese Version	英文版本 English Version
<b>「卓康保」醫療保障計劃 "WiseCare" Medical Insurance Plan</b>					
-	不適用	港元 HKD	S00028-01-000-02		
<b>「樂康保」醫療保障計劃 "BetterCare" Medical Insurance Plan</b>					
1	普通房 Ward	港元 HKD	F00021-01-000-02		
2	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00021-02-000-02		
3	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00021-03-000-02		
1	普通房 Ward	美元 USD	F00021-04-000-02		
2	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00021-05-000-02		
3	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00021-06-000-02		
<b>「摯康保」醫療保障計劃 "TopCare" Medical Insurance Plan</b>					
1	普通房 Ward	港元 HKD	F00037-01-000-02		
2	普通房 Ward		F00037-02-000-02		
3	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00037-03-000-02		
4	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00037-04-000-02		
1	普通房 Ward	美元 USD	F00037-05-000-02		
2	普通房 Ward		F00037-06-000-02		
3	半私家房 Semi-private room		F00037-07-000-02		
4	標準私家房 Standard Private room		F00037-08-000-02		

自願醫保條款及保障（包括條款及細則、保單資料頁、保障表及自願醫保認可產品之補充文件）

VHIS Terms and Benefits (incl. Standard Terms and Conditions,  
Policy Schedule, Benefit Schedule and Supplement to the VHIS Certified Plan)



「悅康保」醫療保障計劃 "FlexiCare" Medical Insurance Plan					
1	標準普通病房 Standard Ward Room	港元 HKD	F00064-01-000-01		
2	標準半私家房 Standard Semi-private Room		F00064-02-000-01		
1	標準普通病房 Standard Ward Room	美元 USD	F00064-03-000-01		
2	標準半私家房 Standard Semi-private Room		F00064-04-000-01		